
Polish Winter Open Diving Championships
2024

Basen Matuszczaka

13 grudzień 2024 ~ 15 grudzień 2024

Rzeszów

Rankings

Rankin
g

Punkty Zawodnik

7.0.7.5

OPEN Women 1m

1 252,20 Kaja Skrzek (1998)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

2 238,40 Aleksandra Błażowska (2002)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

3 179,90 Weronika Bojda (2006)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

4 163,65 Milena Pilch (2006)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

5 152,95 Dominika Bąk (1999)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

6 146,95 Mirra Bonne (2010)  -- COSW Częstochowa

7 118,10 Iga Głuszak (2005)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

OPEN Women 3m

1 274,35 Kaja Skrzek (1998)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

2 266,30 Aleksandra Błażowska (2002)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

3 157,10 Ewa Indyk (2012)  -- COSW Częstochowa

4 151,10 Nel Sychowicz (2014)  -- COSW Częstochowa

5 112,65 Antonina Ratman (2015)  -- COSW Częstochowa

OPEN Women Platform

1 282,85 Maria Łukaszewicz (2004)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

2 206,75 Oliwia Wilk (2006)  -- COSW Częstochowa

3 149,90 Nel Sychowicz (2014)  -- COSW Częstochowa

4 113,80 Antonina Ratman (2015)  -- COSW Częstochowa

OPEN Men 1m

1 368,50 Andrzej Rzeszutek (1991)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

2 296,75 Robert Łukaszewicz (2001)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

OPEN Men 3m

1 404,45 Andrzej Rzeszutek (1991)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

OPEN Women 3m SYNCHRO

1 161,79 Antonina Ratman (2015) + Nel Sychowicz (2014)  -- COSW
Częstochowa

OPEN Men Platform SYNCHRO

1 352,80 Maciej Bujak (2007) + Robert Łukaszewicz (2001)  -- COSW
Częstochowa + KSW Stal Rzeszów
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A Girls 1m

1 341,20 Natalia Piwowarska (2008)  -- COSW Częstochowa

2 292,20 Weronika Bojda (2006)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

3 261,80 Emilia Deręgowska (2007)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

4 248,50 Milena Pilch (2006)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

5 236,35 Dominika Krzemińska (2008)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

A Girls 3m

1 390,50 Natalia Piwowarska (2008)  -- COSW Częstochowa

2 359,50 Weronika Bojda (2006)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

3 338,65 Emilia Deręgowska (2007)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

4 275,80 Milena Pilch (2006)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

5 250,05 Dominika Krzemińska (2008)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

A Girls Platform

1 310,55 Oliwia Wilk (2006)  -- COSW Częstochowa

A Boys 1m

1 410,70 Piotr Sadowski (2007)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

2 345,80 Nataniel Elżanowski (2008)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

A Boys 3m

1 471,45 Maciej Bujak (2007)  -- COSW Częstochowa

2 435,75 Piotr Sadowski (2007)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

3 387,50 Nataniel Elżanowski (2008)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

A Boys Platform

1 295,40 Nataniel Elżanowski (2008)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

B Girls 1m

1 262,40 Ada Siborenko (2009)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

2 227,60 Emilia Borkowska (2009)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

3 223,80 Mirra Bonne (2010)  -- COSW Częstochowa

4 207,65 Gabriela Stec (2010)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

B Girls 3m

1 286,25 Ada Siborenko (2009)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

2 252,60 Mirra Bonne (2010)  -- COSW Częstochowa

3 243,55 Emilia Borkowska (2009)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

4 230,65 Gabriela Stec (2010)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

B Girls Platform

1 256,75 Ada Siborenko (2009)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

2 246,85 Mirra Bonne (2010)  -- COSW Częstochowa

3 242,80 Emilia Borkowska (2009)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

4 214,35 Kinga Łata (2010)  -- COSW Częstochowa
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B Boys 1m

1 301,50 Leon Gaudziak (2010)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

2 285,45 Ivan Buhara (2010)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

3 266,35 Kajetan Kukowski (2010)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

4 219,65 Władysław Śmigielski (2009)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

5 196,00 Adam Hordyniec (2010)  -- UKS Auerbach Tychy

B Boys 3m

1 357,30 Ivan Buhara (2010)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

2 319,25 Leon Gaudziak (2010)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

3 292,70 Kajetan Kukowski (2010)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

4 233,25 Władysław Śmigielski (2009)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

5 209,85 Adam Hordyniec (2010)  -- UKS Auerbach Tychy

B Boys Platform

1 298,55 Ivan Buhara (2010)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

2 257,95 Leon Gaudziak (2010)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

3 234,05 Kajetan Kukowski (2010)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

4 230,95 Władysław Śmigielski (2009)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

A/B Girls 3m SYNCHRO

1 214,29 Emilia Borkowska (2009) + Ada Siborenko (2009)  -- UKSPM Syrena
Warszawa

2 168,75 Milena Pilch (2006) + Gabriela Stec (2010)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

A/B Boys 3m SYNCHRO

1 224,31 Piotr Sadowski (2007) + Nataniel Elżanowski (2008)  -- UKSPM
Syrena Warszawa

2 171,03 Kajetan Kukowski (2010) + Władysław Śmigielski (2009)  -- UKSPM
Syrena Warszawa

A/B Girls Platform SYNCHRO

(1) 223,98 Kinga Łata (2010) + Patrycja Tkacz (2011)  -- COSW Częstochowa
(guest)

C Girls 1m

1 243,80 Valeriia Rukh (2011)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

2 241,20 Patrycja Tkacz (2011)  -- COSW Częstochowa

3 223,95 Julia Rzeczycka (2011)  -- COSW Częstochowa

4 216,90 Nadia Klepczyńska (2012)  -- COSW Częstochowa

5 210,25 Gabriela Młynarczyk (2011)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

6 198,25 Ewa Indyk (2012)  -- COSW Częstochowa

7 197,35 Maja Pawłowska (2011)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

8 186,10 Nikola Dynak (2012)  -- UKS Auerbach Tychy

9 178,95 Natalia Faber (2011)  -- MKS PM Katowice

10 178,70 Michalina Fryc (2011)  -- MKS PM Katowice

11 167,95 Karina Szechniuk (2012)  -- COSW Częstochowa

12 165,95 Nina Majda (2012)  -- COSW Częstochowa

13 162,20 Dorota Morawiec (2011)  -- MKS PM Katowice
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C Girls 3m

1 261,05 Valeriia Rukh (2011)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

2 242,90 Patrycja Tkacz (2011)  -- COSW Częstochowa

3 238,95 Julia Rzeczycka (2011)  -- COSW Częstochowa

4 232,95 Ewa Indyk (2012)  -- COSW Częstochowa

5 216,30 Nikola Dynak (2012)  -- UKS Auerbach Tychy

6 216,15 Nadia Klepczyńska (2012)  -- COSW Częstochowa

7 207,85 Maja Pawłowska (2011)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

8 201,50 Natalia Faber (2011)  -- MKS PM Katowice

9 192,90 Karina Szechniuk (2012)  -- COSW Częstochowa

10 192,10 Michalina Fryc (2011)  -- MKS PM Katowice

11 186,15 Dorota Morawiec (2011)  -- MKS PM Katowice

12 171,50 Nina Majda (2012)  -- COSW Częstochowa

C Girls Platform

1 223,20 Patrycja Tkacz (2011)  -- COSW Częstochowa

2 211,25 Julia Rzeczycka (2011)  -- COSW Częstochowa

3 194,20 Nadia Klepczyńska (2012)  -- COSW Częstochowa

4 184,15 Karina Szechniuk (2012)  -- COSW Częstochowa

5 171,65 Ewa Indyk (2012)  -- COSW Częstochowa

6 147,55 Nina Majda (2012)  -- COSW Częstochowa

C Boys 1m

1 255,50 Gabriel Elżanowski (2011)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

2 201,70 Tymoteusz Homa (2011)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

3 189,45 Jan Traczewski (2011)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

4 181,95 Adam Rybiałek (2012)  -- COSW Częstochowa

C Boys 3m

1 275,70 Gabriel Elżanowski (2011)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

2 212,95 Jan Traczewski (2011)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

3 208,25 Tymoteusz Homa (2011)  -- KSW Stal Rzeszów

4 207,70 Adam Rybiałek (2012)  -- COSW Częstochowa

C Boys Platform

1 219,65 Gabriel Elżanowski (2011)  -- UKSPM Syrena Warszawa

2 178,80 Adam Rybiałek (2012)  -- COSW Częstochowa
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